РОС 1


 АУ 01


  АУ 80


 ГОС 1


   АУ 1


АУ 013


ЦКП-8М


 ЭТК-КС


ИСК 2.4


1


2


3


4


1


2


3


 4


4


3 


2


1


4


3


2


1


МН1


МН 2


МН 3


МН 4


 К МН1 -1ТЧ  канал


от РУЭС  2-15


 от ГОЭС 2-17


ГОС 2-17


 РОС 2-15


 канал


  ТВР


  ТВР


  ТВР


  ТВР


  ТВР


1


80


1


13


80


14 


16


 1


 1


13


1120


226


108


   3


   2


254


   2


